
                               Tim Irvine RTS, BRC

                  Queen City Race For Life - 10/1/2011 10:00:42 PM                   
                             Dumont Plaza, Meridian, MS                              

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Mike Thrailkill           M 5K Ru  47 , MS                       18:19.33
  2 David Shumate             M 5K Ru  51 , MS                       19:26.00
  3 Lawrence Welden           M 5K Ru  44 , MS                       19:41.11
  4 Richard Hamner            M 5K Ru  42 , MS                       20:36.98
  5 Kyle Adams                M 5K Ru  50 , MS                       20:45.77
  6 Daniel Wade               M 5K Ru  33 , MS                       21:33.73
  7 Chad Graham               M 5K Ru  35 , MS                       21:36.08
  8 Kennedy Smith             F 5K Ru  29 , MS                       22:45.88
  9 Elena White               F 5K Ru  29 , MS                       23:12.73
 10 Brandy Gamblin            F 5K Ru  37 , MS                       23:36.42
 11 Lyvon White               M 5K Ru  30 , MS                       23:47.03
 12 Linda Glass               F 5K Ru  46 , MS                       23:50.95
 13 Vicki Alexander           F 5K Ru  51 , MS                       23:55.08
 14 Jimmy Gibson              M 5K Ru  47 , MS                       24:05.72
 15 Brian Harper              M 5K Ru  38 , MS                       24:23.14
 16 Pauline du Plessis        F 5K Ru  51 , MS                       24:23.88
 17 Dean Hite                 M 5K Ru  39 , MS                       24:45.67
 18 Ashley Gill               F 5K Ru  23 , MS                       24:48.78
 19 Sherry Cantey             F 5K Ru  41 , MS                       24:50.88
 20 Jimmy Grace               M 5K Ru  27 , MS                       24:51.78
 21 Brooke Dew                F 5K Ru  19 , MS                       24:52.42
 22 Robby Shine               M 5K Ru  18 , MS                       24:57.75
 23 Jennifer Temple           F 5K Ru  33 , MS                       25:00.67
 24 Kara Irby                 F 5K Ru  22 , MS                       25:08.92
 25 Evelyn Watkins            F 5K Ru  31 , MS                       25:46.33
 26 Kelsey Wilson             F 5K Ru  19 , MS                       25:52.70
 27 David Malloy              M 5K Ru  54 , MS                       26:07.06
 28 Cindy Gibson              F 5K Ru  48 , MS                       26:10.20
 29 Michael Phillips          M 5K Ru  40 , MS                       26:13.12
 30 Russell Huntley           M 5K Ru  28 , MS                       26:14.02
 31 Jackie Humphrey           F 5K Ru  27 , MS                       26:15.73
 32 Soraya Weldon             F 5K Ru  43 , MS                       27:10.11
 33 Patrick Cherwaty          M 5K Ru  18 , MS                       27:16.16
 34 Annette Rigby             F 5K Ru  41 , MS                       27:21.20
 35 Lee Wilson                M 5K Ru  55 , MS                       27:23.33
 36 Misty Atkinson            F 5K Ru  37 , MS                       27:44.92
 37 Tiffany Nance             F 5K Ru  25 , MS                       27:53.86
 38 Jeremiah Semonis          M 5K Ru  22 , MS                       27:55.20
 39 T.J. Nance                M 5K Ru  44 , MS                       27:55.61
 40 Jeremy Hudson             M 5K Ru  26 , MS                       27:58.48
 41 Amber S Robinson          F 5K Ru  34 , MS                       28:02.97
 42 Curt Goldacker            M 5K Ru  53 , MS                       28:03.44
 43 Jordann Orr               F 5K Ru  27 , MS                       28:22.97
 44 Cris Orr                  F 5K Ru  52 , MS                       28:23.27
 45 Lee Taylor                M 5K Ru  34 , MS                       28:27.69
 46 Missy McElhenney          F 5K Ru  34 , MS                       28:34.08
 47 Billy Sanders             M 5K Ru  52 , MS                       28:52.67
 48 Britney Whitaker          F 5K Wa  29 , MS                       29:08.80
 49 Judy Leonard              F 5K Ru  48 , MS                       29:10.56
 50 Tremayne Ruffin           M 5K Ru  36 , MS                       29:11.08
 51 Jodie Lucas               F 5K Ru  31 , MS                       29:18.95
 52 Zachary O Taylor          M 5K Ru  30 , MS                       29:19.58
 53 Christopher Massey        M 5K Ru  28 , MS                       29:20.89
 54 Billy Ashcraft            M 5K Ru  39 , MS                       29:43.02
 55 Bob Glenn                 M 5K Ru  69 , MS                       29:46.86



 56 Cindi Kennedy             F 5K Ru  38 , MS                       29:48.91
 57 Kimberly Fair             F 5K Ru  32 , MS                       30:01.66
 58 Krystal Stringfellow      F 5K Ru  33 , MS                       30:01.98
 59 Christy Bearden           F 5K Ru  42 , MS                       30:21.52
 60 Bridgett Hare             F 5K Ru  36 , MS                       30:36.00
 61 Nathan Bradley            M 5K Ru  30 , MS                       30:57.72
 62 Casey Tyson               F 5K Ru  19 , MS                       30:59.88
 63 Heather Reed              F 5K Ru  19 , MS                       31:00.08
 64 Amy Mosley                F 5K Ru  37 , MS                       31:00.67
 65 Courtney Ashcraft         F 5K Ru  34 , MS                       31:01.92
 66 Jessica Edwards           F 5K Ru  19 , MS                       31:22.00
 67 Syble Smith               F 5K Ru  62 , MS                       31:24.06
 68 Janna Parker              F 5K Ru  33 , MS                       31:59.28
 69 Labaron Hedgemon          M 5K Ru  31 , MS                       32:02.41
 70 Stephanie Titus           F 5K Ru  29 , MS                       32:24.48
 71 April Luke                F 5K Ru  37 , MS                       32:46.89
 72 Amy E. McNeal             F 5K Ru  25 , MS                       32:53.70
 73 Tyler S. McNeal           M 5K Ru  24 , MS                       32:55.77
 74 Roger Burke               M 5K Ru  51 , MS                       33:02.91
 75 Kim Alderson              F 5K Ru  34 , MS                       33:06.45
 76 Monica Cryer              F 5K Ru  49 , MS                       33:45.31
 77 Misty Gunn                F 5K Ru  26 , MS                       33:47.11
 78 Heather Mosley            F 5K Ru  26 , MS                       34:52.38
 79 Lori Dear                 F 5K Wa  29 , MS                       34:59.03
 80 Sondra Luke               F 5K Ru  59 , MS                       35:07.88
 81 Christina McKinney        F 5K Ru  47 , MS                       35:09.22
 82 Rod Simmons               M 5K Wa  37 , MS                       35:37.73
 83 John Northam              M 5K Ru  31 , MS                       35:56.42
 84 Guy Woodward              M 5K Ru  59 , MS                       35:58.00
 85 Karen Atkinson            F 5K Ru  33 , MS                       36:09.31
 86 Caroline Bolton           F 5K Ru  37 , MS                       36:13.52
 87 Larry Sykes               M 5K Wa  66 , MS                       37:19.31
 88 Tammie Hinson             F 5K Ru  40 , MS                       37:32.89
 89 Brandy Stokes             F 5K Ru  31 , MS                       37:34.02
 90 Shirley Buckley           F 5K Wa  57 , MS                       37:45.41
 91 Melinda Perry             F 5K Ru  45 , MS                       37:46.19
 92 Beverly Pritchett         F 5K Ru  52 , MS                       37:54.36
 93 Summer Pritchett          F 5K Ru  29 , MS                       38:03.48
 94 Amy Woodard               F 5K Ru  30 , MS                       38:04.33
 95 Selina Trigg              F 5K Wa  44 , MS                       38:26.28
 96 Kim Wall                  F 5K Ru  45 , MS                       38:28.44
 97 Rhonda Sanders            F 5K Ru  51 , MS                       38:30.08
 98 Carol Reynolds            F 5K Wa  48 , MS                       39:21.34
 99 Amy Bishop                F 5K Wa  46 , MS                       39:22.06
100 Betsy Hudson              F 5K Wa  26 , MS                       40:44.09
101 Mahlon Smith              M 5K Ru  45 , MS                       40:46.22
102 Katie Anderson            F 5K Wa  31 , MS                       40:48.73
103 Rachel Kennedy            F 5K Wa  26 , MS                       40:57.55
104 Robin Smith               F 5K Wa  25 , MS                       40:58.42
105 Donald Covington          M 5K Wa  42 , MS                       41:17.59
106 Suzanne Todd              F 5K Ru  54 , MS                       41:25.88
107 Amy Catlett               F 5K Wa  45 , MS                       41:34.12
108 Tracy Cooksey             F 5K Ru  30 , MS                       41:45.30
109 Kurt Schrock              M 5K Wa  60 , MS                       43:09.58
110 Rachel Martin             F 5K Wa  11 , MS                       44:28.94
111 Haley Bolton              F 5K Wa  11 , MS                       44:29.38
112 Sam Neal                  M 5K Wa  62 , MS                       45:06.61
113 Dianne Manning            F 5K Wa  57 , MS                       45:08.62
114 Joyce Neal                F 5K Wa  62 , MS                       45:09.16
115 Dusty McHan               F 5K Wa  35 , MS                       45:11.02
116 Blair Miles               F 5K Wa  29 , MS                       45:26.91
117 Kristin Williams          F 5K Wa  30 , MS                       45:28.34
118 Vicki Stanley             F 5K Wa  54 , MS                       45:59.02
119 Callie Learmonth          F 5K Wa  22 , MS                       46:13.11



120 Anne Chalk                F 5K Wa  56 , MS                       46:13.98
121 Diane Burham              F 5K Wa  50 , MS                       46:14.47
122 Lee Loeb                  F 5K Wa  54 , MS                       46:15.31
123 Amanda Harper             F 5K Wa  27 , MS                       46:49.06
124 Carlene Barkley           F 5K Wa  66 , MS                       46:49.50
125 Shawnda Grace             F 5K Wa  39 , MS                       46:50.81
126 Judy Williamson           F 5K Wa  56 , MS                       47:43.22
127 Kristi Perkins            F 5K Wa  39 , MS                       48:32.03
128 Gabby Smith               F 5K Wa  17 , MS                       48:32.67
129 Nick Turner               M 5K Ru  38 , MS                       48:33.64
130 Stacy Turner              F 5K Wa  31 , MS                       48:34.06
131 Tiffany Bishop            F 5K Wa  24 , MS                       48:55.66
132 Judy Mowdy                F 5K Wa  53 , MS                       48:57.38
133 Miranda Bryan             F 5K Wa  35 , MS                       49:17.53
134 Jo Anna Harrelson         F 5K Wa  65 , MS                       49:54.53
135 Brittanie L Gardner       F 5K Wa  22 , MS                       50:54.25
136 Leia Garrett              F 5K Wa  25 , MS                       51:07.25

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run Male                              
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
    Mike Thrailkill           M 5K Ru  47 , MS  Overall Male         18:19.33
    Lawrence Welden           M 5K Ru  44 , MS  Masters Male         19:41.11
    David Shumate             M 5K Ru  51 , MS  Grand Masters Male   19:26.00

5K RUN 14 & UNDER

5K RUN 15 - 19

                                                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Robby Shine               M 5K Ru  18 , MS                       24:57.75
  2 Patrick Cherwaty          M 5K Ru  18 , MS                       27:16.16

5K RUN 20 - 29

                                                         
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jimmy Grace               M 5K Ru  27 , MS                       24:51.78
  2 Jeremiah Semonis          M 5K Ru  22 , MS                       27:55.20
  3 Jeremy Hudson             M 5K Ru  26 , MS                       27:58.48
  4 Christopher Massey        M 5K Ru  28 , MS                       29:20.89
  5 Tyler S. McNeal           M 5K Ru  24 , MS                       32:55.77

5K RUN 30 - 39

                                                         
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time



=============================================================================
  1 Daniel Wade               M 5K Ru  33 , MS                       21:33.73
  2 Chad Graham               M 5K Ru  35 , MS                       21:36.08
  3 Lyvon White               M 5K Ru  30 , MS                       23:47.03
  4 Brian Harper              M 5K Ru  38 , MS                       24:23.14
  5 Dean Hite                 M 5K Ru  39 , MS                       24:45.67
  6 Lee Taylor                M 5K Ru  34 , MS                       28:27.69
  7 Tremayne Ruffin           M 5K Ru  36 , MS                       29:11.08
  8 Zachary O Taylor          M 5K Ru  30 , MS                       29:19.58
  9 Billy Ashcraft            M 5K Ru  39 , MS                       29:43.02
 10 Nathan Bradley            M 5K Ru  30 , MS                       30:57.72
 11 Labaron Hedgemon          M 5K Ru  31 , MS                       32:02.41
 12 John Northam              M 5K Ru  31 , MS                       35:56.42
 13 Nick Turner               M 5K Ru  38 , MS                       48:33.64

5K RUN 40 - 49

                                                         
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Richard Hamner            M 5K Ru  42 , MS                       20:36.98
  2 Jimmy Gibson              M 5K Ru  47 , MS                       24:05.72
  3 Michael Phillips          M 5K Ru  40 , MS                       26:13.12
  4 T.J. Nance                M 5K Ru  44 , MS                       27:55.61
  5 Mahlon Smith              M 5K Ru  45 , MS                       40:46.22

5K RUN 50 - 59

                                                         
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kyle Adams                M 5K Ru  50 , MS                       20:45.77
  2 David Malloy              M 5K Ru  54 , MS                       26:07.06
  3 Lee Wilson                M 5K Ru  55 , MS                       27:23.33
  4 Curt Goldacker            M 5K Ru  53 , MS                       28:03.44
  5 Billy Sanders             M 5K Ru  52 , MS                       28:52.67
  6 Roger Burke               M 5K Ru  51 , MS                       33:02.91
  7 Guy Woodward              M 5K Ru  59 , MS                       35:58.00

5K RUN 60 - 69

                                                         
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Bob Glenn                 M 5K Ru  69 , MS                       29:46.86

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time



=============================================================================
  1 Rod Simmons               M 5K Wa  37 , MS   Overall Male        35:37.73
  1 Donald Covington          M 5K Wa  42 , MS   Masters Male        41:17.59
  1 Larry Sykes               M 5K Wa  66 , MS   Grand Masters Male  37:19.31

                                                         
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kurt Schrock              M 5K Wa  60 , MS                       43:09.58
  2 Sam Neal                  M 5K Wa  62 , MS                       45:06.61

                        Mixed 5000 Meter Run Female                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
    Kennedy Smith             F 5K Ru  29 , MS  Overall Female       22:45.88
    Linda Glass               F 5K Ru  46 , MS  Masters Female       23:50.95
    Vicki Alexander           F 5K Ru  51 , MS  Grand Masters Female 23:55.08
 
5K RUN 14 & UNDER

5K RUN 15 - 19

                                                         
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Brooke Dew                F 5K Ru  19 , MS                       24:52.42
  2 Kelsey Wilson             F 5K Ru  19 , MS                       25:52.70
  3 Casey Tyson               F 5K Ru  19 , MS                       30:59.88
  4 Heather Reed              F 5K Ru  19 , MS                       31:00.08
  5 Jessica Edwards           F 5K Ru  19 , MS                       31:22.00

5K RUN 20 - 29

                                                         
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Elena White               F 5K Ru  29 , MS                       23:12.73
  2 Ashley Gill               F 5K Ru  23 , MS                       24:48.78
  3 Kara Irby                 F 5K Ru  22 , MS                       25:08.92
  4 Jackie Humphrey           F 5K Ru  27 , MS                       26:15.73
  5 Tiffany Nance             F 5K Ru  25 , MS                       27:53.86
  6 Jordann Orr               F 5K Ru  27 , MS                       28:22.97
  7 Stephanie Titus           F 5K Ru  29 , MS                       32:24.48
  8 Amy E. McNeal             F 5K Ru  25 , MS                       32:53.70
  9 Misty Gunn                F 5K Ru  26 , MS                       33:47.11
 10 Heather Mosley            F 5K Ru  26 , MS                       34:52.38
 11 Summer Pritchett          F 5K Ru  29 , MS                       38:03.48



5K RUN 30 - 39

                                                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Brandy Gamblin            F 5K Ru  37 , MS                       23:36.42
  2 Jennifer Temple           F 5K Ru  33 , MS                       25:00.67
  3 Evelyn Watkins            F 5K Ru  31 , MS                       25:46.33
  4 Misty Atkinson            F 5K Ru  37 , MS                       27:44.92
  5 Amber S Robinson          F 5K Ru  34 , MS                       28:02.97
  6 Missy McElhenney          F 5K Ru  34 , MS                       28:34.08
  7 Jodie Lucas               F 5K Ru  31 , MS                       29:18.95
  8 Cindi Kennedy             F 5K Ru  38 , MS                       29:48.91
  9 Kimberly Fair             F 5K Ru  32 , MS                       30:01.66
 10 Krystal Stringfellow      F 5K Ru  33 , MS                       30:01.98
 11 Bridgett Hare             F 5K Ru  36 , MS                       30:36.00
 12 Amy Mosley                F 5K Ru  37 , MS                       31:00.67
 13 Courtney Ashcraft         F 5K Ru  34 , MS                       31:01.92
 14 Janna Parker              F 5K Ru  33 , MS                       31:59.28
 15 April Luke                F 5K Ru  37 , MS                       32:46.89
 16 Kim Alderson              F 5K Ru  34 , MS                       33:06.45
 17 Karen Atkinson            F 5K Ru  33 , MS                       36:09.31
 18 Caroline Bolton           F 5K Ru  37 , MS                       36:13.52
 19 Brandy Stokes             F 5K Ru  31 , MS                       37:34.02
 20 Amy Woodard               F 5K Ru  30 , MS                       38:04.33
 21 Tracy Cooksey             F 5K Ru  30 , MS                       41:45.30

5K RUN 40 - 49

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Sherry Cantey             F 5K Ru  41 , MS                       24:50.88
  2 Cindy Gibson              F 5K Ru  48 , MS                       26:10.20
  3 Soraya Weldon             F 5K Ru  43 , MS                       27:10.11
  4 Annette Rigby             F 5K Ru  41 , MS                       27:21.20
  5 Judy Leonard              F 5K Ru  48 , MS                       29:10.56
  6 Christy Bearden           F 5K Ru  42 , MS                       30:21.52
  7 Monica Cryer              F 5K Ru  49 , MS                       33:45.31
  8 Christina McKinney        F 5K Ru  47 , MS                       35:09.22
  9 Tammie Hinson             F 5K Ru  40 , MS                       37:32.89
 10 Melinda Perry             F 5K Ru  45 , MS                       37:46.19
 11 Kim Wall                  F 5K Ru  45 , MS                       38:28.44

5K RUN 50 - 59

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Pauline du Plessis        F 5K Ru  51 , MS                       24:23.88
  2 Cris Orr                  F 5K Ru  52 , MS                       28:23.27
  3 Sondra Luke               F 5K Ru  59 , MS                       35:07.88
  4 Beverly Pritchett         F 5K Ru  52 , MS                       37:54.36
  5 Rhonda Sanders            F 5K Ru  51 , MS                       38:30.08
  6 Suzanne Todd              F 5K Ru  54 , MS                       41:25.88



5K RUN 60 - 69

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Syble Smith               F 5K Ru  62 , MS                       31:24.06

5K RUN 70 +

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
    Britney Whitaker          F 5K Wa  29 , MS  Overall Female       29:08.80
    Selina Trigg              F 5K Wa  44 , MS  Masters Female       38:26.28
    Shirley Buckley           F 5K Wa  57 , MS  Grand Masters Female 37:45.41

5K WALK 14 & UNDER

                                                         
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Rachel Martin             F 5K Wa  11 , MS                       44:28.94
  2 Haley Bolton              F 5K Wa  11 , MS                       44:29.38

5K WALK 15 - 19

                                                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Gabby Smith               F 5K Wa  17 , MS                       48:32.67

5K WALK 20 - 29

                                                         
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Lori Dear                 F 5K Wa  29 , MS                       34:59.03
  2 Betsy Hudson              F 5K Wa  26 , MS                       40:44.09
  3 Rachel Kennedy            F 5K Wa  26 , MS                       40:57.55
  4 Robin Smith               F 5K Wa  25 , MS                       40:58.42
  5 Blair Miles               F 5K Wa  29 , MS                       45:26.91
  6 Callie Learmonth          F 5K Wa  22 , MS                       46:13.11
  7 Amanda Harper             F 5K Wa  27 , MS                       46:49.06
  8 Tiffany Bishop            F 5K Wa  24 , MS                       48:55.66
  9 Brittanie L Gardner       F 5K Wa  22 , MS                       50:54.25
 10 Leia Garrett              F 5K Wa  25 , MS                       51:07.25



5K WALK 30 - 39

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Katie Anderson            F 5K Wa  31 , MS                       40:48.73
  2 Dusty McHan               F 5K Wa  35 , MS                       45:11.02
  3 Kristin Williams          F 5K Wa  30 , MS                       45:28.34
  4 Shawnda Grace             F 5K Wa  39 , MS                       46:50.81
  5 Kristi Perkins            F 5K Wa  39 , MS                       48:32.03
  6 Stacy Turner              F 5K Wa  31 , MS                       48:34.06
  7 Miranda Bryan             F 5K Wa  35 , MS                       49:17.53

5K WALK 40 - 49

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Amy Bishop                F 5K Wa  46 , MS                       39:22.06
  2 Amy Catlett               F 5K Wa  45 , MS                       41:34.12

5K WALK 50 - 59

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Dianne Manning            F 5K Wa  57 , MS                       45:08.62
  2 Vicki Stanley             F 5K Wa  54 , MS                       45:59.02
  3 Anne Chalk                F 5K Wa  56 , MS                       46:13.98
  4 Diane Burham              F 5K Wa  50 , MS                       46:14.47
  5 Lee Loeb                  F 5K Wa  54 , MS                       46:15.31
  6 Judy Williamson           F 5K Wa  56 , MS                       47:43.22
  7 Judy Mowdy                F 5K Wa  53 , MS                       48:57.38

5K WALK 60 - 69

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Carol Reynolds            F 5K Wa  48 , MS                       39:21.34
  2 Joyce Neal                F 5K Wa  62 , MS                       45:09.16
  3 Carlene Barkley           F 5K Wa  66 , MS                       46:49.50
  4 Jo Anna Harrelson         F 5K Wa  65 , MS                       49:54.53

             1 Mile Kids Run & Walk



     Kayli Hite      F 7:50 1 Mile Run
     Savannah Pope   F 8:28 1 Mile Run
     Nealy Gilmore   F 8:42 1 Mile Walk
     Mack Phillips   M 8:47 1 Mile Walk
     Cale Carson     M 9:13 1 Mile Run
     Cain Carson     M 10:27 1 Mile Run
     McCall Gilmore  F 10:33 1 Mile Walk
     Jill Gilmore    F 10:52 1 Mile Walk
     Kendall Dunham  F 11:39 1 Mile Run
     April Simmons   F 11:47 1 Mile Walk
     Betty Phillips  F 12:02 1 Mile Walk


